
MPHY 4 th sem

Ceutics  4Rd Sem.Reg.list 2019
S.

No.
Roll No. Enroll. 

No
Name Fathers Name D O B

1 500206517005 BD6453 Laxminarayan Patel Kumbhakaran 06-04-1995
2 500206517007 BD6454 Triloknath Mahesh Ram 01-03-1995
3 500206517006 BD6455 Suruchi Prasad Umesh Kumar Vidyanuragi06-11-1993
4 500206517004 BD6456 Deepesh Lal Deniel Lal 17-11-1995
5 500206517003 BD6458 Anju Singh Dinesh Singh 09-01-1994
6 500206517002 BD6460 Amit kumar Sahu Ashok Kumar Sahu17-03-1994
7 500206517001 BD6461 Aditi Tiwari dhruv kumar Tiwari25-02-1996

Cognocy 4rd Sem .Reg.list 2019
S.

No.
Roll No. Enroll. 

No
Name Fathers Name D O B

1 500206617003 BD6472 Neelam Pramod 15-08-1995
2 500206617001 BD6473 Farha   khan Ajaz Ahmed khan25-02-1995
3 500206617007 BD6474 Sarang Bali Manoj Bali 20-08-1994
4 500206617002 BD6475 kranti Prakash Ramhari 16-04-1990
5 500206617005 BD6477 Samrin Roshan Ali 05-04-1996
6 500206617008 BD6476 Surendra kumar Padmlochan 19-09-1992

Branch :- M.Pharmacy

Branch :- M.Pharmacy
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Branch :- M.Pharmacy Ceutics  3Rd Sem.Reg.list 2018
S.

No.
Roll No. Enroll. No Name Fathers Name D O B

1 500206517005 BD6453 Laxminarayan Patel Kumbhakaran 06-04-1995
2 500206517007 BD6454 Triloknath Mahesh Ram 01-03-1995
3 500206517006 BD6455 Suruchi Prasad Umesh Kumar Vidyanuragi 06-11-1993
4 500206517004 BD6456 Deepesh Lal Deniel Lal 17-11-1995
5 500206517003 BD6458 Anju Singh Dinesh Singh 09-01-1994
6 500206517002 BD6460 Amit kumar Sahu Ashok Kumar Sahu 17-03-1994
7 500206517001 BD6461 Aditi Tiwari dhruv kumar Tiwari 25-02-1996

Branch :- M.Pharmacy Cognocy 3rd Sem .Reg.list 2018
S.

No.
Roll No. Enroll. No Name Fathers Name D O B

1 500206617003 BD6472 Neelam Pramod 15-08-1995
2 500206617001 BD6473 Farha   khan Ajaz Ahmed khan 25-02-1995
3 500206617007 BD6474 Sarang Bali Manoj Bali 20-08-1994
4 500206617002 BD6475 kranti Prakash Ramhari 16-04-1990
5 500206617005 BD6477 Samrin Roshan Ali 05-04-1996
6 500206617008 BD6476 Surendra kumar Padmlochan 19-09-1992



 B.Ph 6th  Sem8th sem Reg.List 

Regular Stu. B phy 7th  sem main

S.N. Roll No. Enroll. No. Name of Student fathers Name D O B

1 3024114012 AO6989 Alok kumar Durga Prasad Sahu 29-10-1994

2 3024114062 AO7037 Vinod Kumar Tirith Ram 08-05-1992

3 3024115001 AQ6783 Aditya singh Gopal singh 04-10-1996

4 3024115002 AQ6788 Adarsh Shrivastava Santosh Shrivastava 28-07-1997

5 3024115003 AQ6794 Ankur mistry Hanspati Mistry 21-11-1997

6 3024115004 AQ6798 Abhilekh Kumar Kanwar Nilambar Singh Kanwar 18-11-1995

7 3024115005 AQ6802 Ashwani kumar Chhatram 25-06-1995

8 3024115006 AQ6805 Anita prajapati Kanhaiya Lal 27-05-1997

9 3024115007 AQ6808 Atul Kumar lahre Ganesh Ram Lahre 15-10-1996

10 3024115010 AQ6823 Bhairownath Singh Arun kumar Singh 19-05-1995

11 3024115011 AQ6825 Chhavi Ram Dukhi Ram 02-08-1994

12 3024115013 AQ6830 Gagan Singh Trilok Singh 05-03-1997

13 3024115014 AQ6834 Karishma Induwa krishna Kumar Induwa 01-11-1997

14 3024115015 AQ6835 Lavneet Singh Markam Chunni singh Markam 12-08-1996

15 3024115016 AQ6836 Mukesh Joswant Sukhdeo Ram joswant 15-08-1994

16 3024115017 AQ6837 Nivesh kumar Gupta Arun Gupta 01-12-1997

17 3024115018 AQ6838 Priyanka kurrey Lokmani kurrey 07-09-1994

18 3024115019 AQ6839 Preeti Suresh kumar 10-07-1997

19 3024115020 AQ6840 Priya Sahu Shailesh sahu 07-01-1997

20 3024115021 AQ6841 Priyanka Santosh kumar 10-01-1998

21 3024115022 AQ6842 Rajendra Kumar Sahu Lakhanlal Sahu 26-06-1995

22 3024115023 AQ6843 Sandeep Kumar Durga prasad 29-10-1997

23 3024115025 AQ6845 Umashankar Patel Hem kumar patel 25-09-1996

24 3024115026 AQ6846 Ajay Bahorik 01-04-1996

25 3024115027 AQ6847 Ashish yadav Firat Ram 22-01-1996

26 3024115028 AQ6848 Abhilash Kaushik Pawak Ram 11-07-1997

27 3024115029 AQ6849 Mundeep kumar Singh Jaisingh 03-10-1995

28 3024115030 AQ6850 Rupendra Kumar Lahre Mohan lal Lahre 07-06-1997

29 3024115032 AQ6852 Bhupesh Kumar Gautam 08-11-1996

30 3024115035 AQ6855 Rupnarayan Krishna Kumar 21-06-1996
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 B.Ph 6th  Sem8th sem Reg.List 

31 3024115036 AQ6856 Satwant Singh Pook ram 29-07-1992

32 3024115037 AQ6857 Sumeet Kumar Vidya Charan 05-06-1996

33 3024115038 AQ6858 Vijay kesharwani Naresh Kesharwani 30-11-1997

34 3024115039 AQ6859 Vaishali Tiwari Ramesh Tiwari 13-03-1997

35 3024115040 AQ6860 Chandra Bhushan Kushal prasad 29-09-1996

36 3024115041 AQ6861 Dowendra  kumar Radhe Shyam sahu 25-12-1997

37 3024115042 AQ6862 Devendra  kumar Sahu Hari Ram sahu 19-08-1996

38 3024115043 AQ6863 Jitendra kumar Santosh kumar 11-10-1997

39 3024115044 AQ6864 Kalpana Sahu Suresh kumar Sahu 21-10-1997

40 3024115045 AQ6865 Laxmiprasad Harbansh 10-02-1997

41 3024115048 AQ6868 Aditya Kumar Dilharan Lal 17-09-1997

42 3024115049 AQ6869 Chandni Panikar Manoj panikar 01-09-1997

43 3024115050 AQ6870 Omprakash Sahu Uday Ram sahu 22-08-1997

44 3024115051 AQ6871 Purnima Shiv Kumar 01-07-1996

45 3024115052 AQ6872 Parth Patel Set Kumar Patel 15-01-1993

46 3024115053 AQ6873 Siyaram Sahu Bharat ram 20-04-1994

47 3024115054 AQ6874 Bharadwaj bishi Jadbo Bishi 12-06-1996

48 3024115056 AQ6876 Keshav Chandravanshi sushil 02-09-1994

49 3.00204E+11 AE4622 Chandralal Kumar Ramanand 01-03-1991

50 3.00204E+11 AP3379 Debanjan Das Sukanta Das 27-10-1995

51 3.00204E+11 BA2784 Deepti patel Bak Krishna Patel 17-02-1991

52 3.00204E+11 AK5043 Prakash Kumar Nayak Duryodhan Nayak 22-04-1988

53 3.00204E+11 BA8963 Ritik Sharma Ravi Sharma 30-03-1997

54 3.00204E+11 AM0487 Suman Prasad Umashankar Prasad 29-03-1994

55 3.00204E+11 BA4485 Jaydeep Kumar lakhan Lal 15-01-1994
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5th sem. Ad.list  Reg List 2018

S.N. Roll No. Enroll. No. Student Name Fathers Name D O B
1 300204116001 BA0108 Aayush Singh Mordhwaj  Singh 29-12-1998
2 300204116004 BA0867 Amit Golcha Rupesh Kumar Golcha 20-01-1998
3 300204116005 BA1217 Ankita Singh Netam Shyam Lal Netam 22-10-1997
4 300204116006 BA1559 Ashish  Kumar Pingleshwar 24-11-1997
5 300204116007 BA1619 Ashmita Rai Jitendra Rai 23-01-1998
6 300204116008 BA2053 Bheem Ram Meena Ram 10-03-1994
7 300204116009 BA2170 Bhupendra kumar Sahu Muni Ram Sahu 15-08-1996

8 300204116010 BB3318 Bhuwneshwari Devi Mandavi Pardeshi Ram Mandavi 09-09-1993
9 300204116011 BA2309 Chanchal Pandey Ramawtar Pandey 08-09-1998

10 300204116012 BA2391 Chandrapal Rameshwar Prasad 01-16-1996
11 300204116013 BA2423 Chatur Ram Jan 04-12-1995
12 300204116014 BA2691 Deepak Kumar Suryawanshi Ramesh kumar 13-02-1997
13 300204116015 BA2966 Dhan Kumar Yadav Lachhi Ram Yadav 23-02-1997
14 300204116016 BA3133 Dileshwar Maharam 17-07-1995
15 300204116017 BA3206 Dipesh Singh Rajput Dinesh singh Rajput 25-01-1997
16 300204116018 BB4781 Gaya Ram Latelu 27-10-1995
17 300204116019 BA3676 Ghanshyam Verma Shivnandan Verma 01-01-1999
18 300204116020 BA4017 Heera bali kashyap Amrit lal 13-04-1997
19 300204116021 BA4118 Heram Prakash chandra 25-01-1997
20 300204116022 BA4299 Indra Kumar Sahu Om Prakash Sahu 14-03-1997
21 300204116023 BA4559 jitendra Kumar Indrabhan Singh 01-02-1997
22 300204116024 BB3770 Kanha Atruhan 26-11-1996
23 300204116025 BA5185 Krishna Kumar Dharam lal 04-05-1997
24 300204116027 BA5387 Lavkesh kumar Sahu Ghasi ram sahu 14-08-1997
25 300204116028 BA5471 Lokesh kumar 18-04-1997
26 300204116029 BA6402 Muskan chandak Bhawar Lal chandak 18-09-1998

27 3.00204E+11 BA6712 Nidhi Agrawal Hanuman prasad Agrawal 30-08-1998
28 3.00204E+11 BA6765 Nikhil kumar Gajendra Kumar singh 20-07-1998
29 3.00204E+11 BA7025 OM Kashyap Kamal Kashyap 03-07-1997
30 3.00204E+11 BA7247 Parivesh jaiswal Shatrughan lal  jaiswal 24-03-1998
31 3.00204E+11 BA7592 Prakash Singh Rathia Umen Singh 07-05-1998
32 3.00204E+11 BA7690 Prashant kumar Nand Kumar 02-07-1998
33 3.00204E+11 BB3873 Raghuraj sahu Shatruhan sahu 01-12-1995
34 3.00204E+11 BA8626 Ramnarayan Dalpat 05-11-1994
35 3.00204E+11 BA8647 Ranjana Navrange Kaushal 20-08-1997
36 3.00204E+11 BA8654 Ranjeet Singh Suleshwar Painkra 29-05-1996
37 3.00204E+11 BA8771 Ravindra Kumar Dev kumar 09-02-1998
38 3.00204E+11 BA9004 Robart Kujur Mariyanus Kujur 25-03-1998
39 3.00204E+11 BA9732 Sarvesh Kumar Dhuree johan Lal Dhuree 27-04-1994
40 3.00204E+11 BB0009 Shanmukh Prasad kanwal Prasad 02-07-1998

41 3.00204E+11 BB0120 Sheshnarayan singh Rajwade Jagmohan Lal Rajwade 27-07-1998

Name of Exam:- Main



42 3.00204E+11 BB3850 Shiwani Khare Dwarika Prasad Khare 08-10-1997
43 3.00204E+11 BB3338 Shubham Kumar Pratap Singh 08-08-1994
44 3.00204E+11 BB1163 Susheel Vijay pal 06-06-1998
45 3.00204E+11 BB1526 Topeshwar Rajput Rajkumar 30-10-1995
46 3.00204E+11 BB4776 Vasudev Nirmalkar Pardeshi Nirmalkar 19-07-1997
47 3.00204E+11 BB1925 Ved Prakash Narayan Prasad 05-06-1997
48 3.00204E+11 BB2080 Vikas Singh Sidar Bhagirathi Sidar 10-04-1997
49 3.00204E+11 BB2141 Vinay Gautam Ram Sahay Gautam 11-08-1998
50 3.00204E+11 BB2351 Vivek Dwivedi D.P. Dwivedi 02-02-1996
51 3.00204E+11 BB2530 Yogendra sahu Shivcharan Sahu 11-01-1998
52 3.00204E+11 BA6408 Muskan Pamnani Ramesh Pamnani 15-09-1997
53 3.00204E+11 AS3237 K.Laxmi Shilpa K.L. Narasimha Rao 07-01-1997
54 3.00204E+11 AP3371 Khageshwar prasad Chandra Krishna Lal Chandra 21-10-1996
55 3.00204E+11 BD0020 Rekha Singh Prabhat kumar Singh 18-09-1998
56 3.00204E+11 AS3408 Shubham Bhaiyalal 29-12-1996
57 3.00204E+11 AS3272 Vikas kumar Yadav Santpal Yadav 27-03-1998
58 3024115034 AQ6854 Pramod Kumar Lilaram 14-08=1996
59 3024115008 AQ6808 Ashish Singh Devraj Singh 04-01-1996
60 3024115055 AQ6875 Mohan Lal Devi Prasad 25-01-1997

3rd sem. Ad.list  Reg List 2018

Enroll. No. Student Name Fathers Name D O B
1 3.00204E+11 BD1239 Aashutosh shinha D P Sinha 08-10-1999
2 3.00204E+11 BD1609 Abhishek Singh Bhagirathi singh 05-04-1996
3 3.00204E+11 BD1484 Abhishek Taiger Pukram Taiger 01-06-1999

4 3.00204E+11 BD1500 Akhilesh Kumar vishwakarma
Raghunath Prasad 
Vishwakarma 23-10-2000

5 3.00204E+11 BD1324 Aman Kumar Dujram 31-03-1997
6 3.00204E+11 BD1295 Aman Prasad Sameer Prasad 09-10-1997
7 3.00204E+11 BD1302 Amit vaishnav Bhagwat Vaishnav 08-10-1998
8 3.00204E+11 BD1043 Anju Sonaram 22-04-2000
9 3.00204E+11 BD1220 Ankit Kumar Uttam Kumar 14-11-1998

10 3.00204E+11 BD1035 Anup dhali Nikhil Dhali 05-10-1999
11 3.00204E+11 BD1256 Arun Kumar Sahu Pawan Kumar Sahu 27-12-1998
12 3.00204E+11 BD1486 Avinash Kailash Ram 17-01-1998
13 3.00204E+11 BD1242 Columbus Sahu Santosh Sahu 25-09-1997
14 3.00204E+11 BD1285 Darashram Patel Ramjee Patel 11-10-1995
15 3.00204E+11 BD1311 Deepak kKumar Singh Satyapal Singh 06-07-1998
16 3.00204E+11 BD1255 Dindayal Baratu 05-12-1998
17 3.00204E+11 BD1596 Divya Rathore Santosh Kumar Rathore 18-06-1998
18 3.00204E+11 BD1289 Gaurav singh Vijay Bahadur 21-10-1997
19 3.00204E+11 BD1301 Goverdhan Patel Dolnarayan Patel 15-06-1998
20 3.00204E+11 BD1236 Govind Kumar Rathore Santosh Kumar Rathore 27-09-1999
21 3.00204E+11 BD1226 Hemant Chandra Bajrang Lal chandra 04-10-1999
22 3.00204E+11 BD1603 Himla Sahu Dharam Lal sahu 20-08-1998
23 3.00204E+11 BD1315 Jitesh kumar Patwa Ajeet Kumar Patwa 13-06-1998
24 3.00204E+11 BD1384 Kamal kumar sahu Ramayan Prasad sahu 19-12-1998



25 3.00204E+11 BD1031 Khilavan Dars Ram 09-04-1999
26 3.00204E+11 BD1305 Manju Lata Hemant Kumar 29-08-2000
27 3.00204E+11 BD1268 Manshi Rajput V S Rajput 28-06-2000
28 3.00204E+11 BD1266 Mayank Singh chandel Lalbharan Chandel 12-08-1999
29 3.00204E+11 BD1318 Meena back Dele Antonis Beck 15-01-1994
30 3.00204E+11 BD1382 Mehdi hasan MD Sajad Ansari 02-02-1998
31 3.00204E+11 BD1033 Muskan sharma Prafull Sharma 02-11-1999
32 3.00204E+11 BD1611 Nikita Chhabra Tarun Chhabra 20-04-2000
33 3.00204E+11 BD1016 Nikita Nirmalkar Ram kumar Nirmalkar 06-05-1999
34 3.00204E+11 BD1262 Pankaj Nag Nirmal Kumar Nag 03-01-1998
35 3.00204E+11 BD1494 Pawan kumar Sukhnandan 01-07-1999
36 3.00204E+11 BD1231 Prerna Boudh Ramteke N K Ramteke 08-04-1999
37 3.00204E+11 BD1527 Priyanka Banmali 10-05-1999
38 3.00204E+11 BD1290 Rahul Jagyasi Ashok Jagyasi 12-01-1997
39 3.00204E+11 BD1599 Renu das Sunil Baran Das 23-08-1995
40 3.00204E+11 BD1487 Rupesh Kumar Gendley Rameshwar Gendley 11-07-1999
41 3.00204E+11 BD1248 Sachin Yadav Ramlakhan Yadav 06-08-1999
42 3.00204E+11 BD1308 Sakshi Sahu Satyendra Sahu 15-12-1999
43 3.00204E+11 BD1470 Sandeep Guleri Aghan Guleri 16-08-1999
44 3.00204E+11 BD1274 Sanjay Kumar Sahu Balram Sahu 11-10-1995
45 3.00204E+11 BD1499 Satyendrapal Gauri shankar 26-09-1999
46 3.00204E+11 BD1602 Seema sahu Uttara Kumar sahu 02-11-1998

47 3.00204E+11 BD1376 Shakti Shankar Shrivastava Kripa Shankar Shrivastava 09-02-1995
48 3.00204E+11 BD1300 Shubham kumar patel Falen Kumar Patel 02-06-1998
49 3.00204E+11 BD1258 Somendra Kumar Netam karan Singh Netam 16-03-1999
50 3.00204E+11 BD1292 Sourav Nag Choudhary Barun Nag Choudhary 13-03-1998
51 3.00204E+11 BD1253 Sunil Gupta Basant Gupta 03-09-1998
52 3.00204E+11 BD1356 Sunil Kumar sahu Pitamber 10-05-1995
53 3.00204E+11 BD1232 Tirath Ram patel Bhekram Patel 12-02-1996
54 3.00204E+11 BD1252 Usmani Parveen Shekh Yasin 05-12-1996
55 3.00204E+11 BD1592 Vashisht Kumar Pandey Geeta prasad 18-06-1995



S.N. Roll. No. Enroll.No. Name
Father's 

Name
D O B

1
2.002E+11 BB3758 Anjali Sahu

Shashi 
kumarSahu

24-01996

2 2.002E+11 BA2418 Chankya Dileram 22-07-1996

3
2.002E+11 BB3252

Divya Raj 
Mersa

Gurga 
Prasad 
Mersa

12-10-1989

4 2.002E+11 BB4595
Lekh Ram 
Sahu

Babu Lal 
sahu

05-04-1991

5 2.002E+11 BB4184 Rahul
Sanjay 
Adile

06-02-1997

6 2.002E+11 BB8429
Rajesh 
Navrang

Amar Das 13-05-1992

7
2.002E+11 BB1115

Surendra 
Kumar 
Sahu

Chhahura 
Ram Yadav

31-05-1982

8
200204117

001
BD6087 Ajay Singh

Sumran 
singh

06-10-1992

9
200204117

002
BD6065

Akshey 
Kumar

Umesh 
Kumar

07-03-1998

10
200204117

003
BD6070 Amit kujur

Mangla 
Ram

05-10-1993

11

200204117
004

BD6124
Amit 
Kumar 
Gachhi

Jkrishna 
Pad Gachi

14-03-1982

12

200204117
005

BD6323
Amit 
kumar 
Manharan

R L 
Manharan

12-07-1980

13
200204117

006
BD6021

Aruna 
Gupta

Khemanidh
i Gupta

30-09-1999

14
200204117

007
BD5967

Bedram 
Manhar

Kalaram 
Manhar

12-03-1979

15

200204117
008

BD5971
Bhineshwa
r Prasad 
Sahu

Babu Lal 
sahu

29-08-1983

16

200204117
009

BD6066
Daulat 
Ram 
Dhankar

Faguwa 
Ram 
Dhankar

09-07-1979

17
200204117

010
BD6314

Dayashank
ar Sahu

Khamhan 
Lal Sahu

15-01-1989

18
200204117

011
BD5947

Deepmala 
Sahu

Ramjeevan 
 Sahu

06-06-1982

19

200204117
012

BD6128
Dhiraji 
Ram 
Malekar

Nakul Ram
01-07-1995

20
200204117

013
BD6055

Digambar 
Sahu

Kanhaiya 
Lal Sahu

13-03-1994

D.PHARMA 2nd YEAR 2018-19Ad.Roll List



21

200204117
014

BD6142
Dinesh 
kumar 
yadav

Panchoo 
Ram Yadav

12-03-1986

22
200204117

015
BD6019

Durgeshgw
ari

Har Prasad 29-09-2000

23
200204117

016
BD6099

Eshak 
Lakra

Siya Ram 17-11-1991

24
200204117

017
BD5949

Fatima 
Kerketta

Yakub 
kerketta

13-01-1980

25
200204117

018
BD6033 Gajantri Hans Ram 04-07-1996

26
200204117

019
BD6034

Geetanjali 
Verma

Vajan 
Singh 
Verma

02-02-1998

27

200204117
020

BD6130
Harishanka
r Prasad 
Sahu

Ram Lal 
sahu

27-06-1975

28
200204117

021
BD6077

Jayant 
yadav

Kunnu Lal 
Yadav

05-08-1999

29
200204117

022
BD5966

Kamlesh 
kumar

Vishal 
Prasad

07-03-1991

30
200204117

023
BD6115

Khushboo 
Gupta

Radheshya
m Gupta

31-07-2000

31
200204117

024
BD6085

Laxman 
prasad

Yagyawalk 27-10-1996

32

200204117
025

BD6104
Madhusud
an 
Dansena

Ramdayal 
Dansena

01-08-1983

33
200204117

026
BD5996

Manish 
patle

Uttam 
Patle

02-12-1998

34
200204117

027
BD6102

Mukesh 
Dilawar

Resham 
Lal Dilawar

21-06-1987

35
200204117

028
BD6118

Nilendra 
Singh Nag

Sundar 
Nag

22-06-1994

36
200204117

029
BD6173 Payasmani

Ram 
Kumar

15-01-1993

37
200204117

030
BD5948

Pushpa 
Yadav

Umashank
ar

08-01-1999

38
200204117

031
BD6284

Rahul 
kumar 
Sahu

Kamal 
Kishor 
Sahu

06-11-1991

39

200204117
032

BD6290
Rajat 
kumar Jain

Mahendra 
Kumar Jain

20-03-1995

40

200204117
033

BD6120
Rajesh 
Singh 
yadav

Umashank
ar

02-01-1992

41

200204117
035

BD6073

Rakesh 
Kumar 
Lokchanda
ni

Hiralal 
Lokchanda
ni

07-01-1983

42
200204117

036
BD6106

Ravi 
kumar 
Jaiswal

Santosh 
Kumar

13-01-1991



43

200204117
037

BD6276
Ravindra 
kumar 
Rathore

Pyare Lal 
Rathore

01-10-1984

44

200204117
038

BD5956
Renuka 
Chawdhury

Mahanand
20-11-1986

45

200204117
039

BD6026
Rohit 
kumar 
Sahu

Nakul Ram 
Sahu

29-05-1979

46
200204117

040
BD6207 Roshan lal

Shakha 
Ram

05-03-1996

47

200204117
041

BD6061
Rupesh 
koshle

Anand 
Kumar 
Koshle

11-04-1997

48
200204117

042
BD6280 Sanjeewan

Jitendranat
h

05-03-1975

49

200204117
043

BD6317
Satyendra 
Kumar 
Dubey

Santosh 
Kumar

15-08-1981

50
200204117

044
BD6288

Shiv 
kumar 
Karsh

Dhaga lal 
Karsh

22-01-1979

51
200204117

045
BD6025 Sukhdev

Ramkhilaw
an

05-07-1979

52
200204117

046
BD6024

Suman 
yadav

Radheshya
m yadav

07-01-1995

53
200204117

047
BD6050 Suneel Janau Ram 03-06-1998

54
200204117

048
BD5955

Sunil 
kumar 
Sahu

Late 
Vishram 
Sahu

07-03-1982

55

200204117
049

BD5959
Sunil 
kumar Soni

Thakur 
Prasad soni

12-03-1974

56
200204117

050
BD6109 Tarachand Narayan 22-07-1990

57
200204117

051
BD6164 Tukaram

Moti Lal 
Sahu

27-02-1986

58
200204117

053
BD6005

Yadwendra 
 Kr Jaiswal

Devki 
Nandan 
Jaiswal

12-11-1997

59

200204117
054

BD6114
Yashini 
Sannadya

Gokul 
Prasad 
Sannadya

16-12-1998

60
200204117

055
BD6018

Yogesh 
Kumar

Dashrath 
Prasad

21-08-1994

61

200204117
056

BD6110
Yogesh 
kumar 
dewangan

Itwari 
Ram 
Dewangan

14-06-1983

62
200204117

057
BE4537

Krishna 
Kumar 
Sahu

Laxmi 
Kumar

15-09-1995



B. PHY 7th SEM

s. No Roll. No. Enroll No Stu. Name Father Name Gen. Cate. Mob. No.

1 3024114012 AO6989 ALOK KUMAR DURGA PRASAD Male OBC 8817657280

2 3024114062 AO7037 VINOD TIRITH RAM Male UR 8224811588

3 3024115001 AQ6783 ADITYA SINGH GOPAL SINGH Male ST 8982137785

4 3024115002 AQ6788 ADARSH SHRIVASTAVA SANTOSH  SHRIVASTAVAMale UR 8962499539

5 3024115003 AQ6794 ANKUR MISTRY HANSPATI MISTRY Male UR 8435404557

6 3024115004 AQ6798 ABHILEKH KUMAR KANWARNILAMBAR SINGH KANWARMale ST 7697451723

7 3024115005 AQ6802 ASHWANI KUMAR CHHAT RAM Male ST 8817290920

8 3024115006 AQ6805 ANITA PRAJAPATI KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPATIFemale UR 7610642193

9 3024115007 AQ6808 ATUL KUMAR LAHRE GANESH RAM LAHRE Male SC 9098009325

10 3024115010 AQ6823 BHAIROWNATH SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH Male ST 8358050639

11 3024115011 AQ6825 CHHAVI RAM DUKHI RAM Male OBC 8120876251

12 3024115013 AQ6830 GAGAN SINGH TRILOK SINGH Male UR 9039900148

13 3024115014 AQ6834 KARISHMA INDUWA KRISHNA INDUWA Female SC 7389487805

14 3024115015 AQ6835 LAVNEET SINGH MARKAMCHUNNI SINGH MARKAMMale ST 8120616414

15 3024115016 AQ6836 MUKESH JOSWANT SUKHDEO RAM JOSWANTMale SC 8305606512

16 3024115017 AQ6837 NIVESH KUMAR GUPTA ARUN GUPTA Male OBC 8359957488

17 3024115018 AQ6838 PRIYANKA KURREY LOKMANI KURREY Female SC 8463875508

18 3024115019 AQ6839 PREETI SURESH KUMAR Female OBC 7773804175

19 3024115020 AQ6840 PRIYA SAHU SHAILESH SAHU Female OBC 8602844459

20 3024115021 AQ6841 PRIYANKA SANTOSH KUMAR Female OBC 9644635330

21 3024115022 AQ6842 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHULAKHAN LAL SAHU Male OBC 8871961965

22 3024115023 AQ6843 SANDEEP KUMAR DURGA PRASAD Male UR 7389618229

23 3024115025 AQ6845 UMASHANKAR PATEL HEMKUMAR PATEL Male OBC 9977826861

24 3024115026 AQ6846 AJAY BAHORIK Male OBC 9753233699

25 3024115027 AQ6847 ASHISH YADAV FIRAT RAM Male OBC 8878870723

26 3024115028 AQ6848 ABHILASH KAUSHIK PAWAK RAM Male OBC 9826820213

27 3024115029 AQ6849 MUNDEEP KUMAR SINGHJAISINGH MARKO Male UR 8349519471

28 3024115030 AQ6850 RUPENDRA KUMAR LAHREMOHAN LAL LAHRE Male SC 8717920825

29 3024115032 AQ6852 BHUPESH KUMAR GOUTAM Male OBC 7225845664

30 3024115035 AQ6855 RUPNARAYAN KRISHNA KUMAR Male OBC 7898867051

31 3024115037 AQ6857 SUMEET KUMAR VIDYA CHARAN Male SC 8889292037

32 3024115038 AQ6858 VIJAY KESHARWANI NARESH KESHARWANIMale UR 8770301410

33 3024115039 AQ6859 VAISHALI TIWARI RAMESH KUMAR Female UR 9827013397

34 3024115040 AQ6860 CHANDRABHUSHAN KUSHAL PRASAD Male SC 8463885902

35 3024115041 AQ6861 DOWENDRA KUMAR RADHE SHYAM SAHU Male OBC 7566735593

36 3024115042 AQ6862 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHUHARI RAM SAHU Male OBC 9993658899

37 3024115043 AQ6863 JITENDRA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR Male OBC 7580827509

38 3024115044 AQ6864 KALPANA SAHU SURESH KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 9294697115

39 3024115045 AQ6865 LAXMIPRASAD HARBANSH Male OBC 8085687440

40 3024115048 AQ6868 ADITYA KUMAR DILHARAN LAL Male UR 9977525105

41 3024115049 AQ6869 CHANDNI PANIKAR MANOJ PANIKAR Female UR 8319057905

42 3024115050 AQ6870 OMPRAKASH SAHU UDAY RAM SAHU Male OBC 9144305900

43 3024115051 AQ6871 PURNIMA SHIVKUMAR Female OBC 8959989402
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44 3024115052 AQ6872 PARTH PATEL SET KUMAR PATEL Male OBC 9669282707

45 3024115053 AQ6873 SIYARAM SAHU BHARAT RAM Male OBC 7869594546

46 3024115054 AQ6874 BHARADWAJ BISHI JADBO BISHI Male UR 7089100955

47 3024115056 AQ6876 KESHAV CHANDRAVANSHISUSHIL Male OBC 9589185320

48 300204116301 AE4622 CHANDRALAL KUMAR RAMANAND Male UR 8770949884

49 300204116302 AP3379 DEBANJAN DAS SUKANTA DAS Male UR 9933490955

50 300204116303 BA2784 DEEPTI PATEL BALKRISHNA PATEL Female OBC 8349383651

51 300204116307 BA8963 RITIK SHARMA RAVI SHARMA Male UR 9826189394

52 300204116308 AM0487 SUMAN PRASAD UMASHANKAR PRASADFemale UR 8959944503
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